
 

 

KERALA STATE COUNCIL FOR SCIENCE, TECHNOLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT 
 

                   
                                             PAYMENT EFFECTED ON 22.10.2022 
 
NAME OF SCHEME:  PRATHIBHA SCHOLARSHIP 
Course & Year of study:  2nd Yr. P.G. (2022-23)  
SCHOLARSHIP BATCH:  2018-2019 
 
 

Sl. 

No 
Name of Student 

    Name of 
Institution 

Order No / date Bank  Account 
No 

UTR Number Amount  (Rs) 

1 Jincy Rajan Central University of Kerala 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 
34996349273 RBI2972209315632 

 
60,000 

2 
Dinny Ann 
Daniel 

CUSAT, Kochi 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 2320120000170 
RBI2972209315633 

 

60,000 

3 
Roshiny Roy 
Thomas 

Pondichery University 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 
 40658101066748 

 

RBI2972209315634 

 

60,000 

4 
Theerdha 
Thulasi 

Pondichery University 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 
6691736914 

 

RBI2972209315635 

 

60,000 

5 Dwithi Pillai IISER Thiruvananthapuram 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 
37946797642 

 

RBI2972209315636 

 

60,000 

6 Keerthy P S IISER Thiruvananthapuram 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 
67312948874 

 

RBI2972209315637 

 

60,000 

7 Gopika N Nair CUSAT, Kochi 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 
35724220684 

 

RBI2972209315638 

 

60,000 

8 Anjana Babu CUSAT, Kochi 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 

1163010020929
6 

 

RBI2972209315639 

 

60,000 

9 Raseena K IISER  
Thiruvananthapuram 

P Order No. 267 
dt.12/10/2022 

67343382866 

 

RBI2972209315640 

 

60,000 

10 Anupama O S CUSAT,Kochi 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 
37815442941 

 

RBI2972209315641 

 

60,000 

11 Greeshma L S IISER  
Thiruvananthapuram 

P Order No. 267 
dt.12/10/2022 

6360841213 

 

RBI2972209315642 

 

60,000 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

12 Avani M J CUSAT, Kochi 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 
38136476927 

 

RBI2972209315644 

 

60,000 

13 
Akhilesh 
Krishnan U 

IISER -TVM 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 67338213088 
RBI2972209315645 

 

60,000 

14 Fathima Dhana 
St. Joseph's 

College, Devagiri 

P Order No. 267 
dt.12/10/2022 

4020110039863
0 

 

RBI2972209315646 

 

60,000 

15 
Muhammed   
Yaseen 

University of Hyderabad 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 

3510530000097
53 

 

RBI2972209315643 

 

60,000 

16 Saifullah CUSAT, Kochi 
P Order No. 267 

dt.12/10/2022 

4401221003776
0 

 

RBI2972209315647 

 

60,000 


